Swimming Club Zaventem
Criterium Vlaams-Brabant KVZP

Inscrhijving SCZ per naam v3

Vilvoorde (BEL) 19/11/2017

Overzicht op namen

Swimming Club Zaventem

Korte baan (25m)

SCZ/PROVB / BEL
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1609

Bernath Benjamin

Bogaerts Luna

Bogaerts Neo

Cardijn Sydney

Claeys Celine

de Kerchove Thibault

Deswert Britt

Didden Nicolas

Eggerickx Billy

Faber Jonas

Ferha Rayan

Geeroms Floor

Geeroms Lien

Kose Mustafa

Lamy Pierre

Peeters Ruben

Tielemans Arno

Vanhoegaerden Casper

Verzele Marie
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200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 wisselslag
50 rugslag
100 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 wisselslag

200 wisselslag
50 rugslag
400 vrije slag

200 wisselslag
50 rugslag
400 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag
400 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

400 vrije slag
50 rugslag
200 wisselslag

400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

200 wisselslag
50 rugslag
400 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

400 vrije slag
50 rugslag
200 wisselslag

400 vrije slag
50 rugslag
200 wisselslag

400 vrije slag
50 rugslag
200 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

200 vrije slag

NT
NT

2:50.27 S
36.48 S
1:31.25S

1:45.76 S
1:56.07 S

3:37.65L
43.33S
6:46.94 S

2:48.84 S
34.38S
4:59.57 S

NT
NT

NT
50.24 L
NT

1:56.02 L
1:27.71 L

4:00.64
1:45.77 L

5:31.43 S
36.61S
3:07.09 L

NT
NT

2:52.31S
42.38S
5:40.19 L

3:00.36 S
1:25.99 S

2:38.45 S
2:14.29S

NT
36.25L
2:55.17L

5:43.66 S
42.77 L
3:06.57 S

5:17.40S
37.26 S
2:55.01S

2:18.88 L
1:45.66 L

NT

18/07/2017
5/03/2017
5/03/2017

28/06/2017
19/02/2017

14/07/2017
18/02/2017
5/02/2017

24/09/2017
15/10/2017
18/07/2017

29/01/2017

16/07/2017
15/07/2017

17/04/2017

18/07/2017
5/03/2017
17/04/2017

18/07/2017

14/07/2017

18/07/2017

5/11/2017
17/04/2017

29/01/2017

5/02/2017
12/03/2017
24/09/2017

26/05/2017
25/05/2017

Zaventem (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)

Zaventem (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Vilvoorde (BEL)

Dilkom 1700 Dilbeek (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Zaventem (BEL)

Aalst (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

SPC Genk (BEL)

Zaventem (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
SPC Genk (BEL)

Zaventem (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Zaventem (BEL)

Zwembad "Sportcity" (BEL)
SPC Genk (BEL)

Aalst (BEL)

Vilvoorde (BEL)
Landen (BEL)
Dilkom 1700 Dilbeek (BEL)

Oostende (BEL)
Oostende (BEL)



